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  Mary Lee Anderson, Health Coordinator 

Minot Public School District 
Head Start and Early Head Start 
2815 Burdick Expressway East 
Minot, ND  58702 
Phone: 701-857-4688 
Fax:  701-857-4517 
Email:  ML.Anderson@sendit.nodak.edu

 

 
Corinne Bennett 
ND Department of Human Services 
Children & Family Services Division 
600 East Boulevard Avenue – Dept 325 
Bismarck, ND  58505-0250 
Phone:  701-328-4809 
Fax:  701-328-3538 
Email:  sobenc@state.nd.us

 
  Barb Arnold-Tengesdal 

Early Childhood Professor 
University of Mary 
Division of Education 
7500 University Drive 
Bismarck, ND  58504 
Phone:  701-355-8332 
Email:  barbt@umary.edu

 

Ellen Bjelland 
Extension Agent / Human Development 
NDSU/Barnes County Extension Services 
230 4th St NW  Room 204 
Valley City, ND  58072 
Phone:  701-845-8549 
Fax:  701-845-8538 
Email:  ebjellan@ndsuext.nodak.edu  

   
  Marlys Baker 

ND Department of Human Services 
Children & Family Services Division 
600 E boulevard Avenue Dept. 325 
Bismarck, ND  58505 
Phone:  701-328-1853 
Fax:  701-328-3538 
Email:  sobakm@state.nd.us

 

  Darci Bohn 
Parent Representative 
1719 S. 19th Street 
Grand Forks, ND  58201 
Phone:  701-772-9496 
Email:  dbohn@valleymemorial.org
 
 

 
Deb Balsdon 
ND Department of Human Services 
Disability Services Division 
600 South 2nd St, Suite 1A 
Bismarck, ND  58505 
Phone:  701-328-8936 
Fax:  701-328-8969 
Email:  sobald@state.nd.us

 

   
Pam Burkes 
ND Family to Family Network 
UND School of Medicine & Health Services 
501 N Columbia Road 
Box 9037 
Grand Forks, ND 58202-9037 
Phone: 701-777-2359 
Email: pburkes@medicine.nodak.edu  

Missi Baranko 
Parent Representative 
2740 113th Avenue SW 
Dickinson, ND  58601 
Phone:  701-483-3675 or 701-290-8711 
Email:  celebrate@ctctel.com
 
 

 

 
Sue Burns 
ND Department of Human Services 
Children’s Special Health Services 
600 E Boulevard Avenue Dept. 325 
Bismarck, ND  58505 
Phone:  701-328-4669 
Fax:  701-328-1645 
Email:  soburs@state.nd.us
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Gladys Cairns 
ND Dept. of Human Services 
Children & Family Services Division 
600 E Boulevard Avenue Dept. 325 
Bismarck, ND  58505 
Phone:  701-328-4806 
Fax:  701-328-3538 
Email:  socaig@state.nd.us

 

Mary Lynn Eaglestaff 
Women’s Health Nurse Consultant & Acting GPRA 
IHS – Federal Building 
1500 4th Ave. SE Room 309 
Aberdeen, SD  57401 
Phone:  605-226-7278 
Email:  mary.eaglestaff@ihs.gov
 

Aimee Cote 
Lutheran Social Services of North Dakota 
1616 Capital Way 
Bismarck, ND  58501 
Phone: 701-223-1510 
Email:  acote@lssnd.org  

 

 
Camille Eisenmann 
North Dakota Health Tracks 
ND Dept. of Human Services 
600 East Boulevard Ave. Dept. 325 
Bismarck, ND  58505-0250 
Phone:  701-328-2323 
Fax:  701-328-1544 
Email:  soeisc@state.nd.us

Mary Jo Dailey 
523 E Broadway 
Bismarck, ND  58501 
Phone:  701-328-9578 
Email:  maryjodailey@mail.und.nodak.edu  

 

 
Cheryl Ekblad 
Minot Public School District 
Head Start and Early Head Start 
2815 Burdick Expressway East 
Minot, ND  58702 
Phone: 701-857-4688 or 701-720-0899 
Fax:  701-857-4517 
Email:  cheryl.ekblad@sendit.nodak.edu

 
Bernadette Dauenhauer 
Standing Rock 0-5 Program 
1345 92nd Street 
PO Box 473  
Fort Yates, ND  58537 
Phone:  701-854-7250 
Fax:  701-854-7257 
Email:  bernadettedauenhauer@yahoo.com

 

 
Donene Feist 
Family Voices of ND 
PO Box 163 
Edgeley, ND  58433 
Phone:  701-493-2634 
Fax:  701-493-2635 
Email:  feist@daktel.com  

 

Allison Dybing 
Early Explorers Head Start & Early Head Start 
1401 College Drive 
Devils Lake, ND  58301 
Phone:  701-662-9049 or 701-662-9031 
Fax:  701-662-9042 
Email:  allison.dybing.1@sendit.nodak.edu
 

 

Ruby Gramlow 
Dickey County District Health Unit 
PO Box 238 
Ellendale, ND  58436 
Phone:  701-349-4348 
Fax:  701-349-3277 
Email:  rgramlow@state.nd.us
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Deb Habedank  
NDSU Center for Child Development 
Evelyn Morrow Lebedeff Hall 
Room 261 
Fargo, ND  58105 
Phone:  701-231-8281 
Email:  debra.habedank@ndsu.nodak.edu
 

 

John Hougen 
Public Assistance 
Department of Human Services 
600 E. Boulevard Ave. Dept. 325 
Bismarck, ND  58505 
Phone:  701-328-1715 
Email:  sohouj@state.nd.us
 

Sheri Haugen 
Director of Education & 2-1-1 
Mental Health Association in ND 
1051 E. Interstate Av 
Bismarck, ND  58503 
Phone:  701-255-3692 
Email:  shaugen@mhand.org  
 

 

Jody Huber 
BECEP 
1227 Park Avenue 
Bismarck, ND  58504 
Phone:  701-221-3490  Ext. 50 
Email:  jody_huber@educ8.org  

   
  Vanessa Hoines 

NDSU Extension Service/Morton County 
210 2nd Ave. NW 
Mandan, ND 
Phone:  701-667-3340 
Fax:  701-667-3348 
Email:  vhoines@ndsuext.nodak.edu
 

 

  Allison Johnson 
Head Start and Child Development Center 
Mayville State University 
330 3rd Street NE 
Mayville, ND  58257 
Phone:  701-788-4868 
Fax:  701-788-4781 
Email:  allison_johnson@mail.masu.nodak.edu

Bernard Hoggarth 
Altru Health Systems 
1000 S Columbia Rd 
Grand Forks, ND  58201 
Phone:  701-780-6191 
Fax:  701-780-1896 
Email:  bhoggarth@altru.org  

 

Sarah Keiser 
Prevent Child Abuse ND 
PO Box 1213 
418 E Rosser Avenue, Suite 110 
Bismarck, ND  58502-1213 
Phone:  701-223-9052 
Fax:  701-355-4362 
Email:  skeiser@btinet.net  

Tara Holt 
Department of Commerce 
Economic Development & Finance Division 
1515 N. 2nd St. 
Bismarck, ND  58501 
Phone:  701-223-0707 
Email:  holt@trainingnd.com
 

 

 
Carla Kessel 
ND Department. of Human Services 
Children & Family Services Division 
600 E Boulevard Ave. Dept. 325 
Bismarck, ND  58505 
Phone:  701-328-2335 
Fax:  701-328-3538 
Email:  sokesc@state.nd.us  
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Barb Kramer 
Healthy Families Region IV 
412 DeMers Avenue 
Grand Forks, ND  58201 
Phone:  701-746-2064 
Fax:  701-746-2081 
Email:  bmkramer@lssnd.org
 

 

Annette Link 
Children’s Advocacy Center 
Q & R Clinic – 3rd Fl Pediatric Assessments 
222 N 7th St 
Bismarck, ND  58501 
Phone:  701-323-5305 
Email:  alink@mohs.org  

Marella Krein 
ND Department of Human Services 
Medical Services Division 
600 E Boulevard Ave, Dept 325 
Bismarck, ND  58505 
Phone:  701-328-4579 
Email:  sokrem@state.nd.us  

 

Cheryl Long Feather 
Native American Children & Family Services 
Training Institute 
4007 State Street, Suite 110 
Bismarck, ND 58503 
Phone:  701-255-6374 
Email:  cheryllf@nativeinstitute.org  

Kathy Lampman 
Lutheran Social Services  
Child Care Resource and Referral 
1616 Capital Way 
Bismarck, ND  58501 
Phone:  1-701-223-1510 
Email:  klampman@lssnd.org

 

Connie Lynch 
Infant Toddler Coordinator 
PO 210 
Trenton, ND  58853 
Phone:  701-572-2259 
Fax:  1-701-572-2250 
Email:  tisaccc@nemontel.net  
 

 
Karen Larson 
Community HealthCare Association 
311 N. Washington St. 
PO Box 1734 
Bismarck, ND  58502-1734 
Phone:  701-221-9824 
Fax 701-258-3161 
Email:  karen@communityhealthcare.net

 

 
Lorie Martel 
ECCS Project Coordinator 
ND Department of Health 
600 E Boulevard Ave. Dept. 301 
Bismarck, ND  58505-0200 
Phone:  701-328-4535 
Fax:  701-328-1412 
Email:  lmartel@state.nd.us

 
Linda Lembke 
Lakes & Prairies Community Action Partnership 
Child Care Resource and Referral 
715 11th St. N Suite 402 
Moorhead, MN  56560 
Phone:  218-299-7025 
Email:  lindal@lakesandprairies.net
 

 

Carlotta McCleary 
ND FFCMH 
PO Box 3061 
Bismarck, ND  58502-3061 
Phone:  701-222-3310 
Email:  carlottamccleary@bis.midco.net  
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Margaret Mowery 
Covering Kids and Families 
Dakota Medical Foundation 
4334 18 Ave. SW, Suite 102 
Fargo, ND  58103 
Phone:  701-356-2662 
Email:  margaretmowery@dakmed.org

 

Linda Reinicke 
Lutheran Social Services  
Child Care Resource and Referral 
1616 Capital Way 
Bismarck, ND  58501 
Phone:  1-701-530-2501 
Email:  lreinicke@lssnd.org
 

 
Melissa Olson 
Healthy North Dakota 
ND Department of Health 
600 E Boulevard Ave. Dept. 301 
Bismarck, ND  58505-0200 
Phone:  701-328-4008 
Fax:  701-328-1412 
Email:  mjolson@state.nd.us

 

  Roxane Romanick 
Parent Representative 
616 Crescent Lane 
Bismarck, ND  58501 
Phone:  701-258-7421 (H) 
Phone:  701-221-3490 (W) 
Email:  romanick@bis.midco.net
 

Dale Patrick 
Department of Public Instruction 
Community Learning 
600 E Boulevard Ave. Dept. 201 
Bismarck, ND  58505-0440 
Phone: 701-328-1640 
Email:  dpatrick@state.nd.us
 

 

 
Linda Rorman 
ND Department of Human Services 
Children & Family Services Division 
600 E Boulevard Avenue Dept. 325 
Bismarck, ND  58505 
Phone:  701-328-1711 
Fax:  701-328-3538 
Email:  sororl@state.nd.us

Cindy Pic 
Tri-Valley Opportunity Council Inc. 
Child Care Resource and Referral 
PO Box 13453 
Grand Forks, ND  58208-3453 
Phone:  701-772-7905 
Email:  cpic@tvoc.org
 

 

 
Kim Senn 
Director, Division of Family Health 
ND Department of Health 
600 E Boulevard Ave. Dept. 301 
Bismarck, ND  58505-0200 
Phone:  701-328-4528 
Fax:  701-328-1412 
Email:  ksenn@state.nd.us

 
Jennifer Ramey 
Turtle Mountain Head Start 
Highway #5 West 
Box 900 
Belcourt, ND  58316 
Phone:  701-477-0260 
Fax:  701-477-8597 
Email:  jramey@utma.com

 

Dr. Roberta Shreve 
HND Advisory Committee Member 
3401 Evergreen Ave. 
Fargo, ND  58102 
Phone:  701-235-6534 
Email:  shreve@mnstate.edu
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Nancy Skorheim 
Department of Public Instruction 
Office of Special Education 
600 E Boulevard Ave. Dept. 201 
Bismarck, ND  58505-0440 
Phone:  701-328-2271 
Email:  nskorheim@state.nd.us

 

Barbara Wickel 
Northland Healthcare Alliance 
400 E Broadway, Suite 300 
Bismarck, ND  58501 
Phone:  701-250-0709 
Fax:  701-250-0739 
Email:  bwickel@northlandhealth.com 

Theresa Snyder 
ND Department of Human Services 
600 E Boulevard Ave, Dept 325 
Bismarck, ND  58505 
Phone:  701-328-18116 
Email:  sosnyt@state.nd.us
 

 

Jan Wigen 
Atonement Christian Childcare and Preschool 
4601 South University Drive 
Fargo, ND  58104 
Phone:  701-237-9651 
Email:  jwigen@atonementfargo.org
 

Kathy Twite 
ND Family to Family Network 
UND School of Medicine & Health Science 
501 N. Columbia Rd 
Grand Forks, ND  58202-9037 
Phone:  701-777-0786 
Email:  ktwite@medicine.nodak.edu
 

 

Malette Young 
Parent Representative 
1604 Pennsylvania Avenue 
Bismarck, ND  58504 
Phone:  701-255-6085  

  Email:  malette@btinet.net
 

Linda Vig 
ND National Guard Family Program 
PO Box 5511 
Bismarck, ND  58506-5511 
Phone:  701-333-3225 
Email:  Linda.vig@nd.ngb.army.mil 

 

 
Bernadine YoungBird 
Education Department 
404 Frontage Road 
TAT Admin Bldg 
New Town, ND  58763 
Phone:  701-627-4113 
Fax:  701-627-3615 
Email: byoungbird@hotmail.com  

Rose Stoller 
The Consensus Council Inc 
1003 Interstate Ave Suite 7 
Bismarck ND  58503-0500 
Phone: 701-224-0588 ext 101 
Fax:  701-224-0787 
Email:  rstoller@agree.org

 

Oxana Golden 
Technical Assistance Specialist 
NCCIC 
Phone: 303-758-3734 
Fax: 303-691-8850 
Email:  ogolden@nccic.org
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